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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

9

JUNAID ASIM

ABDUL RAUF

AKBAR ALI

JAVED ASHRAF

SHERAZ AMJAD

PARVAIZ MASIH (Selected again

SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI

LIAQAT ALI

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AMJAD MAHMOOD SANDHU

ARIF MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

44000285

44000008

44000042

44000025

44000252

44000366

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (SHEIKHUPURA)   -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

6 Case #  11M2017

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

SHAHID RIAZ

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

SYED ZULQARNAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ZEESHAN KARAMAT

MUHAMMAD USMAN TABASSAM

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

RIAZ AHMED

NAZIR HUSSAIN

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

ABDUL MAJEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

44000135

44000141

44000321

44000088

44000180

44000253

44000152

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

ASIF KHALIL

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

8

9

44000081

44000261

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

TAHIR JUNAID

MUHAMMAD NASEER

MUBASHER ASHRAF

MOHSIN ZAFAR

MUDDASAR RAZA

MUHAMMAD RIAZ GHANI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUNAWER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ZAFAR ALI

AMANAT ALI

ABDUL HALEEM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

44000056

44000194

44000201

44000220

44000270

44000291

44000312

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


