PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (SHEIKHUPURA) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 11M2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	44000285	1	JUNAID ASIM SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	44000008	2	ABDUL RAUF LIAQAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	44000042	3	AKBAR ALI ABDULLAH	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	44000025	4	JAVED ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	44000252	5	SHERAZ AMJAD AMJAD MAHMOOD SANDHU	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	44000366	9	PARVAIZ MASIH (Selected agair ARIF MASIH	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	DISABLED QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	44000135	6	SHAHID RIAZ RIAZ AHMED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	44000141	7	MUNAWAR HUSSAIN NAZIR HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	44000321	8	SYED ZULQARNAIN SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	44000088	10	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	44000180	11	ZEESHAN KARAMAT KARAMAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	44000253	12	MUHAMMAD USMAN TABASSAM MUHAMMAD MANSHA	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	44000152	13	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ABDUL MAJEED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (SHEIKHUPURA) - (BS-11)</u>

Department: COOPERATIVES

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 11M2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
8	44000081	14	MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD BOOTA	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
9	44000261	15	ASIF KHALIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	44000056	TAHIR JUNAID MUNAWER HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
2	44000194	MUHAMMAD NASEER MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
3	44000201	MUBASHER ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
4	44000220	MOHSIN ZAFAR ZAFAR ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
5	44000270	MUDDASAR RAZA AMANAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
6	44000291	MUHAMMAD RIAZ GHANI ABDUL HALEEM	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	
7	44000312	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.